
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$597.43

Rate: 5.75%

Rate: 5.75%

Bidder #7417

Bidder #7417

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

Face: $673.12

Face: $673.12

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$56.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

  CURRENT
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

HOWEY-IN-THE-HILLS
  CAPITAL OUTLAY

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

FIRE MSTU

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

2018  Paid Real Estate

2018  Paid Real Estate

000H

000H

23,000

3910215

3910215

5.1180

0.4704

0.4629
0.1324

9.2750

Paid

Paid

0.2562

4.8550
1.5000

Cert #2498

Cert #2498

If Received By

If Received By

0.4900

Mar 31, 2020

Mar 31, 2020

23,000
23,000
23,000
23,000

23,000
23,000
23,000

23,000
23,000

2019-00389645

2019-00389645

56.00

$713.03

$713.03

22.54

117.71

0.9800

ICN HOMES LLC
13900 COUNTY ROAD 455 # 107-114
CLERMONT, FL
34711

ICN HOMES LLC
13900 COUNTY ROAD 455 # 107-114
CLERMONT, FL
34711

F110   FIRE VACANT LAND

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

2620250400-D13-01900

2620250400-D13-01900

23.5399

HOWEY, PALM GARDENS LOTS 19, 20, 21
BLK D-13 PB 12 PG 11ORB 5068 PG 610

HOWEY, PALM GARDENS LOTS 19, 20, 21 BLK
D-13 PB 12 PG 11ORB 5068 PG 610

5.89

Receipt #

Receipt #

213.33
34.50

111.67

10.82
3.05

10.65

0
11.27

23,000

0

23,000
0

23,000
0

23,000
23,000

23,000
23,000 0

0
0

0
0

0

23,000

$541.43

23,000
23,000




