DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2018 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2620250400-D13-01900		3910215	000H

ICN HOMES LLC 13900 COUNTY ROAD 455 # 107-114 CLERMONT, FL 34711 HOWEY, PALM GARDENS LOTS 19, 20, 21 BLK D-13 PB 12 PG 110RB 5068 PG 610

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	23,000	0	23,000	5.1180	117.71
AMBULANCE MSTU	23,000	0	23,000	0.4629	10.65
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	23,000	0	23,000	0.1324	3.05
FIRE MSTU	23,000	0	23,000	0.4704	10.82
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CURRENT	23,000	0	23,000	4.8550	111.67
CAPITAL OUTLAY	23,000	0	23,000	1.5000	34.50
HOWEY-IN-THE-HILLS	23,000	0	23,000	9.2750	213.33
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	23,000	0	23,000	0.2562	5.89
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	23,000	0	23,000	0.4900	11.27
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	23,000	0	23,000	0.9800	22.54
			TOTAL:	23.5399	\$541.43

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
F110 FIRE VACANT LAND		56.00
NON-AD VALO	REM ASSESSMENTS:	\$56.00

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$597.43

Rate: 5.75% Bidder #7417 Please Pay \$0.00	Face: \$673.12	Cert #2498	If Received By	Mar 31, 2020	
	Rate: 5.75%	Bidder #7417	Please Pay	\$0.00	

Paid 03/30/2020 Receipt # 2019-00389645 \$713.03

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2018 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

 Face: \$673.12
 Cert #2498
 If Received By Please Pay
 Mar 31, 2020

 Rate: 5.75%
 Bidder #7417
 Please Pay
 \$0.00

HOWEY, PALM GARDENS LOTS 19, 20, 21 BLK D-13 PB 12 PG 110RB 5068 PG 610

ICN HOMES LLC 13900 COUNTY ROAD 455 # 107-114 CLERMONT, FL 34711

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2620250400-D13-01900		3910215	000H